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THE BARREL HOUSE PAVILION + THE WINE CELLAR

WEDDING WEEKEND PACKAGE $3000

Small Events (guests under 50)
Large Events (50-100 guests)
Super Events (100-150 guests)

$750
$1100
$1500

Monday-Thursday Rates

Friday-Sunday Rates

THE WINE CELLAR ONLY

Monday-Thursday Rates

Friday-Sunday Rates

$350
$650
$950

$650
$950

$1300

Small Events (guests under 50)
Large Events (50-100 guests)
Super Events (100-150 guests)

$1100
$1500
$1900

**Includes tables, black table covers & chairs for guest count + ceremony benches

Friday: Set up Day + The Wine Cellar Rental for Rehearsal Dinner
Saturday: The Wine Cellar, The Barrel House Pavilion, Ceremony Benches
+ Wedding Day Attendant (8 hours)
Deposit Required: $500

The Wine Cellar The Barrel House Pavilion

Small Events (guests under 50)
Large Events (50-100 guests)
Super Events (100-150 guests)

Small Events (guests under 50)
Large Events (50-100 guests)
Super Events (100-150 guests)

**Includes tables, black table covers & chairs for guest count

Effective:
Sept 2025


